
SERVICE VENDOR CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

Applied Video Solutions (cameras) Dmitri Shimolin (415) 824 - 1717 dmitri@applyvideo.com

WBE (William Bradley Electric) Joe Murphy (415) 898-1400 jmurphy@wbeinc.com

Microbiz Security Co. (access control) Marco Escobar (415) 777-1151 marco@mbiz.com

Alarm Monitoring Bay Alarm (415) 982-9111

Architect Nichols Booth Architects Scott Clement (415) 230-7040 scott@nicholsbooth.com

Webpass Perry VoScott (415) 484-2904 perry@webpass.net

Level 3 Elizabeth Peralta (925) 953-7054 Elizabeth.Peralta@level3.com

Hoem & Associates Mike Valerio (650) 871-5194 x110 mvalerio@hoemassociates.com

Golden State Carpet (925) 687-4510 info@goldenstatecarpet.com

Data Cabling/Riser Manager IMG Technologies Mark Quinzon (415) 559-0946 mquinzon@imgtechnologies.net

United Glass & Door Patric Munoz (415)824-8500 patric@ucgd.com

Mission Glass Rachel Dallara (925) 294-9908 Rachel@missionglass.com    

Minton Door Company Adam Brown (408) 743-9220 adam.brown@mintondoor.com

E-Waste eWaste Direct, Inc. Joe Nelson (925) 437-9558 joe@ewastedirect.com

Capitol Electric Rob Peter (415) 861-2900 rob@capitolelectric.com

Young Electric Rick Green (415) 648-3355 rgreen@youngelec.com

WBE (William Bradley Electric) Joe Murphy (415) 898-1400 jmurphy@wbeinc.com

Elevator Otis Elevator Company Susan Madonic (408) 593-4662 susan.madonic@otis.com

Engineering Services Able Engineering Jeff Corvi (415) 546-9948 jcorvi@ableserve.com

Flower Arrangements Amadeus Flowers Bolek Kielbowicz (415) 986-4516

General Contractor RN Field Construction Seiichi Quartaroli (415) 648-8140 seiichi_quartaroli@rnfield.com

United California Glass & Door Patric Munoz (415) 824-8500 patric@ucgd.com

Progress Glass Jason Lauria (415) 401-1007  jlauria@progressglass.com

APPROVED VENDORS

Access Control System

Door Repair

Electrical

Carpet

Broadband

Glass
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SERVICE VENDOR CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

APPROVED VENDORS

Access Control System

Janitorial Services ABM Janitorial Cynthia Chavez (415) 351-4401  Cynthia.Chavez@abm.com

Landscaping Mission Bay Landscaping Kevin Simons (415) 378-2347 kevin@missionbaylandscaping.com

Life Safety System Siemens Denise Moore (510) 731-3048 denise.moore@siemens.com

Locksmith Complete Security Terri Pate (415) 543-1660 terri@completesecurityinc.com

EMCOR Jeremy Ransom (510) 670-1690 jeremy_ransom@emcorgroup.com

AR&B Kevin Frederick (415) 282-1625 kfrederick@arbmechanical.com

ACCO Steve Lucia (510) 346-4417 slucia@accoservice.com

Metal & Stone Maint. Mable West Fred West (650) 871-1232   fredwest@marblewest.com

Corovan Moving & Storage Chuck Kolb (800) 544-7491 x 1413 ckolb@corovan.com

Service West Herb Faapz (415) 559-8806 herb@servicewest.com

Nor-Cal Moving Services Abbey Eller (408) 907-1911 aeller@nor-calmoving.com

Giampolini Ken Bailey (415) 673-1237 kbailey@giampolini.com

Monticelli Painting Victor Volhontseff (510) 412-0288 victor@monticellipainting.com

Russell Hinton Jordan Satrap (415) 206-0150 jsatrap@russellhinton.com

Parking Garage Impark Paul Pabelico (415) 227-0114 PPabelico@impark.com

Pest Control Crane Pest Control Ken Ward (415) 922-1666 kward@cranepestcontrol.com

AR&B David Ceccanti (415) 282-1625 DCeccanti@arbmechanical.com

Ayoob & Perry Derrick Barragan (415) 550-0975 x114 d.barragan@ayoobpeery.com

Bayline Mechanical Fred Caracciolo (415) 648-1225

Golden Gate Disposal- Recology Chris Levaggi (415) 575-2437 clevaggi@goldengatedisposal.com

eWaste Direct, Inc. Tara Rasmussen (855) 439-2783 ewastedirect3@gmail.com

Restroration Management Karen Cowan (510) 315-5400 kcowan@rmc.com

Harbro Ryan Rusler (650) 670-2110 Ryan.Rusler@harbro.com

Security Universal Protection Service Eric McGarty (415) 392-2008 emcgarty@universalpro.com

STG Graphics Vic Su (415) 864-4567 vicsu@stggraphics.com

AR&B Kevin Frederick (415) 282-1625 kfrederick@arbmechanical.com

RHL Dino Cesaretti (415) 726-7001 dcesaretti@rlhfp.com

Window Coveringd/Blinds Cutting Edge Drapery Dan Filippi (415) 824-6000 x103 dan@cuttingedgedrapery.com

Window Washing Caledonian Building Services Jim Sherry (925) 803-3500 jim@caledonianservices.com

 

Sprinklers

Plumbing

Recycling

Moving Services

Mechanical/HVAC

Painting

Remediation
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